HG8805
600mA LOW DROPOUT CMOS VOLTAGE REGULATORS
FEATURES
 Maximum output current 600mA
 Highly accurate output voltage: +/-1.5%
 Low power consumption
 On-chip protections: thermal, short-circuit
 Small input/output differential: 600mV at 600mA
 Adjustable version
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
HG8805M5/TR
SOT23-5L
8805 REEL 3000pcs/reel
HG8805M5-1.2/TR 8805-12 REEL 3000pcs/reel
HG8805M5-1.8/TR 8805-18 REEL 3000pcs/reel
HG8805M5-2.5/TR 8805-25 REEL 3000pcs/reel
HG8805M5-2.6/TR 8805-26 REEL 3000pcs/reel
HG8805M5-3.3/TR 8805-33 REEL 3000pcs/reel
HG8805MP-1.2/TR
SOT-223
8805-12 REEL 1000pcs/reel
HG8805MP-1.8/TR 8805-18 REEL 1000pcs/reel
HG8805MP-2.5/TR 8805-25 REEL 1000pcs/reel
HG8805MP-2.6/TR 8805-26 REEL 1000pcs/reel
HG8805MP-3.3/TR 8805-33 REEL 1000pcs/reel
HG8805MK-1.2/TR
SOT89-5
8805-12 REEL 2000pcs/reel
HG8805MK-1.8/TR 8805-18 REEL 2000pcs/reel
HG8805MK-2.5/TR 8805-25 REEL 2000pcs/reel
HG8805MK-2.6/TR 8805-26 REEL 2000pcs/reel
HG8805MK-3.3/TR 8805-33 REEL 2000pcs/reel
SOT23-5
SOT-223
SOT89-5